

AFK WA Ziply Drop Rates

<u>Code</u>	<u>Description</u>		<u>Vendor</u>
BSP01	PLACE BURIED DROP (up to 200 feet)	EA	\$140.40
BSP01A	PLACE BURIED DROP – Adder (up to an additional 100 feet)	EA	\$38.61
BSP59A	BORE	FT	\$11.48
BSP71A	TRIP CHARGE	EA	\$13.85
BSP77D	CORE DRILL HARD SURFACE - Vertical	EA	\$90.79
BSP73A	SPLICE PIT / DIG AND REPAIR	EA	\$101.25

REQUIREMENTS:

5" minimum depth requirement

12" bore depth with 1.25 poly (conduit only required under hard surface)